
Excellent JWW 20" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 41

Ziggy Linda Husson100 25.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding100 34.29 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ivee Mary Jo Hoekstra37.45 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Blizzard Andrea LeeNQ 2 1 0 1 0Brittany

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 43

Ellie Jill Conroy34.60 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Everest Chris Ciardelli44.46 NQ 3 0 1 0 1Border Collie

Dugal Sam Honaker47.79 NQ 2 1 0 0 4German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 52

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 29.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature Pinscher

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 34.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Chihuahua

Penelope Stephanie Vila37.59 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Toy Poodle

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

48.12 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Chihuahua

Tess Linda Ranieri52.52 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Harry Lisa Johnson55.21 NQ 1 2 0 0 3Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 49

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 29.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Boston Terrier

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 30.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 30.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Boston Terrier

Mo Sheila McCormick100 37.93 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Billie Onnaka Dudley100 42.06 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle29.64 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

George Alexandra Bradley31.26 NQ 0 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Brooke Beverly Bulson40.19 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Reba Beverly Bulson42.93 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Zeke Beverly Bulson44.56 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards156 SCT 45

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 30.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 33.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Vita Judi Schachte26.35 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sally Brown Janyce Selkin32.11 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Border Collie

Cao Runn Ruth Bryden37.43 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Bearded Collie

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 0 1 2 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 41

Dezi Linda Husson100 24.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 26.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 26.94 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Flame Urszula Janicki100 27.94 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Vizsla

Treasure Kim Davis100 28.51 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Labrador Retriever

Shelby Lori Ayers100 29.91 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Callie Jill Conroy100 35.81 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Shea Susan Wolf100 37.50 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Rough Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin25.92 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rhythm Linda Husson32.88 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Ruby Nancy Banask34.71 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Tabby Chris Ciardelli34.85 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Ringo Lee Ann Donner38.18 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Whippet

Chelsea Linda Flora40.55 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Golden Retriever

Mattie Beth GeregNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
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Master JWW 24" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 43

Logan Katie Jenson100 29.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Kai Russell Thorpe100 37.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Poodle

Brody Jill Conroy100 38.51 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 04 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Lincoln Thomas Canino26.53 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 54

Ricki Carol Wert68.49 NQ 2 1 1 0 14Rat Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 46

Shelby Lois Goblet36.13 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 57

River Heather Masch100 39.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Dani Andi Turco-Levin43.58 NQ 0 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 54

Jada Debra Percenti100 38.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Rat Terrier

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 49.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 04 West Highland 
White Terrier

Gryphon Leslie Meredith46.36 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner48.58 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Bonsai Lauri Foley58.23 NQ 0 0 0 0 4Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards156 SCT 50

Joyful Andrea Lee100 30.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Brittany

Catch Catherine Magyera100 38.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle30.97 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 46

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 32.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd

Rosy Ellen Halperin100 35.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 41.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 04 Collie

Bandit Catherine Magyera28.94 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bret Beth Koferl37.04 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Pippa Alan Ryder38.33 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Peavey Lorie Crain43.43 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Whippet

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 48

Bolt Sam Honaker100 33.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sully Kim Davis30.34 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe33.15 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Poodle

Snoopy Janyce Selkin35.37 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Briard

Ledoux Katherine Keen56.91 NQ 0 0 1 0 8Cane Corso

Gibbs Butch JerseyNQ 3 1 0 1 0Collie
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 48

Charm Sheila McCormick51.23 NQ 3 1 1 0 3Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 44

Sky Abigail Laspina44.57 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 41

Fern Cathy Keenan28.91 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 37

Spark Erin Corrigan95 31.24 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Osha Benah Stiewing28.27 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri Foley34.09 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Smarty Wendy Archinal46.20 NQ 4 3 1 0 9Brittany

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 39

Bernie Jill Conroy39.89 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 49

Extra Wendy Archinal46.36 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Beagle

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 46

Louie Cathy Reardon42.85 NQ 1 4 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
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Open JWW 16"P Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 42

Arrow Michael Lanoue100 22.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Ellie Linda Flora95 31.97 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Clair Michael Lanoue21.27 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Renegade Alan Ryder45.90 NQ 3 1 0 0 3All American Dog

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 44

Rexie Katie Jenson31.77 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
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Novice A JWW 8" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 56

Aurora Valeria Vila50.53 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Toy Poodle

Novice A JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 51

Cuddy Richard Tucker95 26.31 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 43

Pepper Kelly Chang35.49 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 56

Fire Fly Katrina Magee100 23.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 47

Gus Susan Wolf95 28.14 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 43

Echo Rose Capurso90 33.46 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Kya Alexandra Bradley18.21 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Vy Ruth Bryden27.90 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Bearded Collie

Rory Patti Cox39.43 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Josey Beth Koferl55.61 NQ 5 1 1 0 12English Setter

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 52

Sprout Erin Corrigan36.72 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Hudson Valley Agility Club
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Novice JWW 16"P Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 48

Angel Samira Khera95 31.15 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Apollo Samira Khera95 32.51 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Indie Vanessa Manzi31.44 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Pinscher

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

38.87 Q 0 0 0 07 Chihuahua

Tess Linda Ranieri42.15 Q 0 0 0 06 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Charm Sheila McCormick51.71 NQ 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

55.33 NQ 1 0 0 0Chihuahua

Aurora Valeria VilaNQ 0 0 1 0Toy Poodle

Penelope Stephanie VilaNQ 0 0 1 0Toy Poodle

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Tayto Brian McSweeney30.41 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle35.49 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Sky Abigail Laspina38.66 Q 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson40.97 Q 0 0 0 06 Boston Terrier

Billie Onnaka Dudley45.59 Q 0 0 0 05 Shetland Sheepdog

Reba Beverly Bulson50.99 Q 0 0 0 03 Boston Terrier

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter40.74 NQ 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Cuddy Richard Tucker50.01 NQ 2 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zeke Beverly Bulson53.18 NQ 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Lewis Linda RanieriNQ 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Vita Judi Schachte28.81 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding29.13 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Fern Cathy Keenan29.95 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Sally Brown Arthur Selkin37.18 Q 0 0 0 07 Border Collie

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

37.39 Q 0 0 0 07 All American Dog

Hudson Valley Agility Club
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Time 2 Beat 16" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Cao Runn Ruth Bryden32.81 NQ 1 0 0 0Bearded Collie

Gus Susan Wolf64.16 NQ 0 0 0 10Miniature American 
Shepherd

Brazen Debra PercentiNQ 2 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 1 1 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 23
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Ziggy Linda Husson32.30 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Spark Erin Corrigan34.06 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Rhythm Linda Husson34.34 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Tabby Chris Ciardelli35.02 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Kipper Alexandra Bradley35.67 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Ringo Lee Ann Donner36.41 Q 0 0 0 08 Whippet

Shea Susan Wolf38.42 Q 0 0 0 08 Rough Collie

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding39.58 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Mattie Beth Gereg48.17 Q 0 0 0 05 Australian Shepherd

Treasure Kim Davis37.81 NQ 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Blizzard Andrea LeeNQ 0 0 1 0Brittany

Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Flame Urszula JanickiNQ 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Ivee Mary Jo HoekstraNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Josey Beth KoferlNQ 3 0 1 0English Setter

Kya Alexandra BradleyNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 1 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Osha Benah StiewingNQ 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Pepper Kelly ChangNQ 3 1 1 0All American Dog

Rory Patti CoxNQ 1 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Shelby Lori AyersNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Vy Ruth BrydenNQ 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Kai Russell Thorpe39.38 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Poodle

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Time 2 Beat 24" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Lincoln Thomas Canino37.95 NQ 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Dugal Sam HonakerNQ 1 1 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Everest Chris CiardelliNQ 1 2 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Dani Andi Turco-Levin40.56 Q1st 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin44.86 Q1st 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier

Gryphon Leslie Meredith47.72 NQ 2 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner65.79 NQ 0 0 0 6Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Ricki Carol WertNQ 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Sprout Erin CorriganNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Bandit Catherine Magyera29.41 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty32.39 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Lili Ann Thomas Gooding21.75 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Bolt Sam Honaker43.72 Q1st 0 0 0 010 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sully Kim Davis36.60 NQ 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Gibbs Butch JerseyNQ 1 0 1 0Collie

Jolly Christine DankerNQ 0 0 1 0Borzoi

Hudson Valley Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 74

Charm Sheila McCormick59.23 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 69

Sky Abigail Laspina55.59 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 63

Ivee Mary Jo Hoekstra58.57 NQ 4 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri Foley60.59 NQ 0 3 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 67

Dugal Sam HonakerNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Everest Chris CiardelliNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 74

Harry Lisa Johnson100 49.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Penelope Stephanie Vila100 51.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Toy Poodle

Tess Linda Ranieri100 60.65 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 61.20 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 012 Chihuahua

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

56.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Indie Vanessa ManziNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Miniature Pinscher

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 69

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 40.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Boston Terrier

George Alexandra Bradley100 44.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 47.31 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Boston Terrier

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 50.38 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Reba Beverly Bulson100 53.73 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Boston Terrier

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 59.11 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 Boston Terrier

Billie Onnaka Dudley100 62.33 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Mo Sheila McCormick59.34 NQ 0 2 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Brooke Beverly Bulson67.81 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Tayto Brian McSweeneyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 67

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 55.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding42.25 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bree Robert Spetla42.71 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Cao Runn Ruth BrydenNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 0 2 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Vita Judi SchachteNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 63

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 38.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Rhythm Linda Husson100 39.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 40.78 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Shelby Lori Ayers100 43.21 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Dezi Linda Husson100 44.94 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Tabby Chris Ciardelli100 46.16 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 46.49 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Callie Jill Conroy100 47.67 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Shea Susan Wolf100 49.03 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Rough Collie

Treasure Kim Davis45.68 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Flame Urszula Janicki52.42 NQ 1 2 0 2 0 0Vizsla

Chelsea Linda Flora53.69 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding59.71 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann Donner61.03 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Whippet

Mattie Beth GeregNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 67

Lincoln Thomas Canino100 44.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 022 Labrador Retriever

Logan Katie Jenson100 48.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog

Kai Russell Thorpe100 49.60 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Poodle

Brody Jill Conroy100 50.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 016 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 74

Ricki Carol Wert80.16 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 6Rat Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 68

Clair Michael Lanoue100 45.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Renegade Alan Ryder55.78 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Arrow Michael LanoueNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Shelby Lois GobletNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 79

River Heather Masch100 50.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Dani Andi Turco-Levin54.81 NQ 0 1 1 2 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 74

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner100 61.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 012 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Gryphon Leslie Meredith52.99 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Jada Debra Percenti58.28 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Bonsai Lauri Foley62.65 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin66.84 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 72

Catch Catherine Magyera100 54.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle59.16 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Joyful Andrea LeeNQ 0 0 1 0 1 0Brittany

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 68

Bandit Catherine Magyera100 40.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Shetland Sheepdog

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 43.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Bret Beth Koferl100 45.57 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 47.26 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Collie

Peavey Lorie Crain100 58.02 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 Whippet

Pippa Alan Ryder53.07 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 72

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 48.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Poodle

Ledoux Katherine Keen100 66.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 05 Cane Corso

Sully Kim Davis51.93 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Snoopy Janyce Selkin53.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Briard

Bolt Sam Honaker61.14 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Gibbs Butch JerseyNQ 1 2 0 2 1 0Collie

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 74

Fire Fly Katrina Magee100 40.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 65

Spark Erin Corrigan95 44.48 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rory Patti Cox90 49.94 Q2nd 1 1 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Echo Rose Capurso55.15 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Blizzard Andrea Lee77.08 NQ 4 0 0 0 0 12Brittany

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 68

Ellie Jill Conroy42.09 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Bernie Jill Conroy58.40 NQ 3 0 1 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 70

Ellie Linda Flora95 54.76 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 73

Rexie Katie JensonNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A Standard 12" Sun, Apr 14, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 77

Cuddy Richard Tucker95 43.40 Q1st 0 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 69

Pepper Kelly Chang59.04 NQ 1 4 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 72

Gus Susan Wolf90.21 NQ 6 0 0 0 0 18Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 69

Osha Benah Stiewing90 37.26 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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